

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 319/2016

KARTHIK

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE THADIKKOMBU

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Crl. Appeal No. 318/2016
(With Appln.(s) for Bail)

Date : 08/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nithya,Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue reminder to the concerned Courts for remitting original records.

List again on 24.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar